Form No. L3630-10/20
© Martin Engineering Company 2002, 2020
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
Martin®
Impact Cradles
BENEFITS
• Steel Reinforcement for Impact Bars
Each impact bar is reinforced with a bed of steel angles.

LD
Martin®
Trac-Mount™
Impact Cradle
MARTIN® TRAC-MOUNT™ IMPACT CRADLE
Belt Width†
in. (mm) # of Bars Impact Cradle
Part Number**
Standard Base Cradle
Stringer Width
in. (mm)
Mounting Centers
in. (mm)
Ship Weight
lb (kg)
24 (500-650) 6 30688-24XXX 36 (914) 33 (838) 577 (262)
30 (650-800) 6 30688-30XXX 42 (1066) 39 (991) 610 (277)
36 (800-1000) 7 30688-36XXX 48 (1219) 45 (1143) 645 (293)
42 (1000-1200) 9 30688-42XXX 54 (1317) 51 (1295) 840 (381)
48 (1200-1400) 10 30688-48XXX 60 (1529) 57 (1448) 930 (422)
54 (1400-1600) 10 30688-54XXX 66 (1676) 63 (1600) 969 (440)
60 (1600-1800) 13 30688-60XXX 72 (1829) 69 (1752) 1159 (526)
72 (1800-2000) 13 30688-72XXX 84 (2133) 81 (2057) 1219 (553)
84 (2000-2200) 16 30688-84XXX 96 (2438) 93 (2362) 1453 (659)
96 (2200-2400) 19 30688-96XXX 108 (2743) 105 (2667) 1684 (764)
 † Metric dimensions indicate industry standards for metric belting, rather than a straight conversion.
 * For Wide Base Impact Cradles, add 6 inches (150 mm) to Stringer Width and Mounting Centers
dimensions.
 ** Replace the first XX with the conveyor’s troughing angle (20°, 35,° 45°); replace the final X with S for Standard

Standard
Base
lb (kg)
Wide Base
lb (kg)
Standard
Base
lb (kg)
Wide Base
lb (kg)
Standard
Base
lb (kg)
Wide Base
lb (kg)
24 (500-650) 6 36010-24X 421 (189) 450 (204) 36318-24X 606 (275) 637 (289) 36516-24X 636 (288) 667 (302)
30 (650-800) 7 36010-30X 494 (222) 515 (233) 36318-30X 690 (313) 721 (327) 36516-30X 734 (333) 765 (346)
36 (800-1000) 7 36010-36X 505 (227) 527 (239) 36318-36X 720 (327) 752 (341) 36516-36X 764 (346) 796 (361)
42 (1000-1200) 9 36010-42X 647 (291) 676 (306) 36318-42X 882 (400) 913 (414) 36516-42X 952 (431) 983 (446)
48 (1200-1400) 10 36010-48X 720 (324) 742 (336) 36318-48X 966 (438) 997 (452) 36516-48X 1050 (476) 1081 (490)
54 (1400-1600) 12
N/A
36318-54X 1151 (522) 1184 (537) 36516-54X 1262 (572) 1295 (587)
60 (1600-1800) 13 36318-60X 1237 (561) 1270 (576) 36516-60X 1361 (617) 1393 (632)

configuration.
For additional
information on the
Martin® HD Impact
Cradle see Form
No. L3631.
CEMA Idler Classification
C5 C6 D5 D6 E6 E7
Martin® Impact Cradle LD X X
Martin® Impact Cradle MD X X X X
Martin® Track-Mount Impact Cradle X X X X
Martin® Combination Cradle X X X X
Martin® Impact Cradle HD X X
Martin® High Speed Impact Cradle X X X X X X
Belt Width Non-Impact* LD MD Trac-Mount™ HD*
24” S-Base 36700-24S 36010-24S 36318-24S 30688-24XXS
N/A
24” W-Base 36700-24W 36010-24W 36318-24W 30688-24XXW
30” S-Base 36700-30S 36010-30S 36318-30S 30688-30XXS
30” W-Base 36700-30W 36010-30W 36318-30W 30688-30XXW
36” S-Base 36700-36S 36010-36S 36318-36S 30688-36XXS 37357-36XXEXS
36” W-Base 36700-36W 36010-36W 36318-36W 30688-36XXW 37357-36XXEXS
42” S-Base 36700-42S 36010-42S 36318-42S 30688-42XXS 37357-42XXEXS
42” W-Base 36700-42W 36010-42W 36318-42W 30688-42XXW 37357-42XXEXS
48” S-Base 36700-48S 36010-48S 36318-48S 30688-48XXS 37357-48XXEXS
48” W-Base 36700-48W 36010-48W 36318-48W 30688-48XXW 37357-48XXEXS
54” S-Base 36700-54S 36010-54S 36318-54S 30688-54XXS 37357-54XXEXS
54” W-Base 36700-54W 36010-54W 36318-54W 30688-54XXW 37357-54XXEXS
60” S-Base 36700-60S 36010-60S 36318-60S 30688-60XXS 37357-60XXEXS
60” W-Base 36700-60W 36010-60W 36318-60W 30688-60XXW 37357-60XXEXS
72” S-Base 36700-72S 36010-72S 36318-72S 30688-72XXS 37357-72XXEXS
72” W-Base 36700-72W 36010-72W 36318-72W 30688-72XXW 37357-72XXEXS
*For additional information on the Martin® HD Impact Cradle see Form No. L3631.
For the Martin® Slider Cradle see Form No. L3298-03.
Or contact your Martin Engineering representative at 1-800-544-2947.
Replace XX with